
Dates of Interest:

Sat., Dec. 3 Book Fair Opens
Dec. 5-9+ Scholastic Book Fair in Library

Wed., Dec. 7 Kindergarten Winter Wonderland Workshop 2pm in Cafeteria

Fri., Dec. 9 Midterm of Quarter 2
Fri., Dec. 9 Elem. Winter Concert at 2:00pm

Mon., Dec. 12 Annual World’s Best Workforce Meeting 6:00pm
Mon., Dec. 12 Safety Committee Meeting 6:30pm
Mon., Dec. 12 Annual Truth in Taxation Hearing Meeting 7:00pm
Mon., Dec. 12 Regular December School Board Meeting 7:30pm

Wed., Dec. 14 Vision/Hearing Rescreen 1:00pm

Thurs., Dec. 15 2:00–3:00pm PreSchool/Head Start December Parent/Child Event

Mon., Dec. 19 Northernlights Math League Meet
Mon., Dec. 19 HS Band/Choir Winter Concert at 7:00pm

Thurs. Dec. 22 HS Winter Activities in the afternoon facilitied by Student Council

Thurs., Dec. 22 Alternative to Elementary Classroom Parties
12:30pm to 3:00pm Roso Theater

Each student will receive a popcorn, drink, and candy box at no charge
to them.

Students may bring additional money along for additional treats.
This is in lieu of classroom parties and gift exchanges
Classes may still choose to continue doing service projects like the food

shelf donations, the giving tree.
More details to follow.

Fri., Dec. 23 – No School ~ Winter Break
Mon., Jan. 2

Tues., Jan. 3 School Resumes

Mon., Jan. 9 School Board Meeting 7:30pm (explore earlier start ?)

Tues., Jan. 10 Spelling Bee in the Cafeteria @ 1:30 p.m. (Grades 5-8 are eligible)

KB Meet Dates:  Wed., 1-11-23; Wed., 1-18-23; Wed., 1-25-23; Wed., 2-1-23; 
    not 2-8-23; Wed., 2-15-23; Wed., 2-22-23

                  KB SubRegion Date: Wed. 3-15-23 KB Region Date: Wed. 3-22-23

Mon., Jan. 16 MLK Jr. Teacher In-Service Staff Development Day (No School for Students)

Fri., Jan. 20 End of Quarter 2 and End of Semester 1 – Students dismissed early at 12:30pm

Sat., Jan. 21 BBB vs. SAC @ 12:30pm at Target Center (Timberwolves play at 7:00pm)

Mon., Jan. 23 Start of Quarter 3 and Start of Semester 2

Wed., Jan. 25 FCCLA Star Events

POSTPONED AND RESCHEDULED TO MARCH 29, 2023
Thurs., Nov. 10 CLIMB Theatre presents Keeping Tabs to grades 7-12  9:15 a.m. Gym

Out of My Mind to grades 3-6  10:40 a.m. Gym
Rudy Roo to grades K-12  12:50 p.m. Gym


